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Musculoskeletal Regeneration and Reconstruction 

WP1 

PI: Martin Lind 

Contact: Casper Foldager 

Martin Lind  martinlind@dadlnet.dk 

Casper Foldager  foldager@ki.au.dk 

Christian Clausen  cc@interfacebio.com 

Peter Kingshott  peter.kingshott@inano.dk 

Lea Bjerre  lea.bjerre@ki.au.dk 

Jens Vinge Nygaard  jvn@inano.dk 

Ken Howard  kenh@inano.dk 

Muwan Chen  chen.muwan@ki.au.dk 

 

WP2 

PI: Martin Lind 

Contact: Casper Foldager 

Martin Lind  martinlind@dadlnet.dk 

Casper Foldager  foldager@ki.au.dk 

Xuenong Zou  zxnong@hotmail.com 

Yrjö Konttinen  yrjo.konttinen@helsinki.fi 

Ken Howard  kenh@inano.dk 

Lea Bjerre  lea.bjerre@ki.au.dk 

Baoding Huang   

Weiming Liao  wmliao@163.net 

 

WP3 

PI: Haisheng Li 

Contact: Michael Bendtsen 

Michael Bendtsen  michael.bendtsen@ki.au.dk 

Marco Helder  m.helder@vumc.nl 

Ken Howard  kenh@inano.dk 

Jonas Jensen  jj@studmed.au.dk 

Xuenong Zou  zxnong@hotmail.com 

Lijin Zou  zou.lijin@ki.au.dk 

Haisheng Li  haisheng.li@ki.au.dk 

 

WP4 

PI: Haisheng Li 

Contact: Michael Bendtsen 

Haisheng Li  haisheng.li@ki.au.dk 

Michael Bendtsen  michael.bendtsen@ki.au.dk 

Marco Helder  m.helder@vumc.nl 

Benny Dahl  bennydahl@mac.com 

Ken Howard  kenh@inano.dk 

Lijin Zou  zou.lijin@ki.au.dk 

Jonas Jensen  jj@studmed.au.dk 

Christian Clausen  cc@interfacebio.com 

 

WP5 + 8 

PI: Xuenong Zou (substitute in Denmark: Haisheng 
Li) 

Contact: Xuenong Zou (substitute in Denmark: 
Haisheng Li) 

Xuenong Zou  zxnong@hotmail.com 

Muwan Chen  chen.muwan@ki.au.dk 

Haisheng Li  haisheng.li@ki.au.dk 

Claus Tvedesøe  tvedesoe@ki.au.dk 

Ken Howard  kenh@inano.dk 

Michael Bendtsen  michael.bendtsen@ki.au.dk 

Lijin Zou  zou.lijin@ki.au.dk 

Marco Helder (WP8)  m.helder@vumc.nl 
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WP6 

PI: Benny Dahl (Jens Nygaard) 

Contact: Jens Nygaard (Jonas Jensen) 

Jonas Jensen  jj@studmed.au.dk 

Jens Nygaard  jvn@inano.dk 

Dang Le  dqsl@phys.au.dk 

Lea Bjerre  lea.bjerre@ki.au.dk 

Ken Howard  kenh@inano.dk 

Benny Dahl  bennydahl@mac.com 

 

WP7 

PI: Yrjö Konttinen 

Contact: Kjeld Søballe 

Yrjö Konttinen  yrjo.konttinen@helsinki.fi 

Kjeld Søballe  kjeld@soballe.com 

Dang Le  dqsl@phys.au.dk 

Morten Foss  foss@inano.dk 

 

WP9 

PI: Claus Tvedesøe 

Contact: Claus Tvedesøe 

Ken Howard  kenh@inano.dk 

Claus Tvedesøe  tvedesoe@ki.au.dk 

Michael Bendtsen  michael.bendtsen@ki.au.dk 

Haisheng Li  haisheng.li@ki.au.dk 

Kattrin Schättiger  katrin.schaettiger@gmx.de 

Michael R. Horsman  mike@oncology.dk 

Lijin Zou  zou.lijin@ki.au.dk 

 

WP10 

PI: Marco Helder 

Contact: Marco Helder 

Marco Helder  m.helder@vumc.nl 

Ken Howard  kenh@inano.dk 

Victor (STEGA group) 

Michael R. Horsman  mike@oncology.dk 

 

 

NEXT meeting: Aarhus, end September 2008. Project priorities should be defined. 


